SIMOP FRANCE - 10 rue Richedoux 50480 SAINTE-MÈRE-ÉGLISE - FRANCE - Phone +33 (0)2 33 95 88 00 - Fax +33 (0)2 33 21 50 75 - www.simop.fr - e-mail : simop@simop.fr
Non contractual document. The dimensions (in mm) are given for information only and may be modified without notice. 1
Up
da
te
 1
7-
1-

TE
R
TR
EA
TM
EN
T
SOCKETS & ANCHORING ACCESSORIES
Composition of extension packs
RH2/03/15 RH2/4031-15 RH2/15/B2 RH2/4031
Height In mm Industry references 150 150 150 300
OUTLET
LOW
4 EH BIONUT2/6054/04 or 04SN 2 1
5 EH BIONUT2/6054/05 or 05SN 2 1
6 EH BIONUT2/6054/06 or 06SN 2 1
8 EH BIONUT2/6054/08 or 08SN 1 1 2
OUTLET
HIGH
4 EH BIONUT2/6054/04SH or 04SNSH 2 1 1
5 EH BIONUT2/6054/05SH or 05SNSH 2 1 1
6 EH BIONUT2/6054/06SH or 06SNSH 2 1 1
8 p.e. BIONUT2/6054/08SH or 08SNSH 1 1 2 1
Fitted as standard with BIONUT2 4 and 8 EH filters
6062
WITH STRAPS

A
TE
R
TR
EA
TM
EN
T
RH2/03/15 RH2/4031 RH2/6030 RH2/15/B2 RH2/30/B-1
Hauteur En mm Références des packs 150 300 300 150
OUTLET
LOW
4 à 6 PE RHV/BIONUT2/456/SB 2 2
4 à 6 PE RHV/BIONUT2/SB 2 1
8 PE RHV/BIONUT2/08/SB 2 1 4
10 PE RHV/BIONUT2/10/SB 4 1 4
12 PE RHV/BIONUT2/12/SB 2 1 4
16 PE RHV/BIONUT2/16/SB 2 1 8
18 PE RHV/BIONUT2/18/SB 4 2 6
20 PE RHV/BIONUT2/20/SB 4 2 8
Overview of optional extensions
and extension packs.
SOCKETS & ANCHORING ACCESSORIES
6062

16 PE INR08000 Pre-filter outlet 1
18, 20 PE
FTE2/6309/10 Diffuser inlet 1
FTE2/6309/10 Pre-filter outlet 1
C
o
m
p
a
c
t fi
lte
r o
n
ly
4, 5, 6 PE BIONUT2/6054/04 - 05 - 06 2
8 PE BIONUT2/6054/08 4
10 PE BIONUT2/6054/10 4
12 PE BIONUT2/6054/12 4
16 PE BIONUT2/6054/16 8
18 PE BIONUT2/6054/18 6
20 PE BIONUT2/6054/20 8
Auget AF2/6016/055 ( 18 & 20 EH ) 2
Manhole REP2/04/04 ( > 8 EH ) 2
Lifting RELBIONUT-B2 1
Type and number of extensions per equipment
Each pack contains
OUTLET
HIGH
4 à 6 PE RHV/BIONUT2/456/SH 3 2
4 à 6 PE RHV/BIONUT2/SH 3 1
8 PE RHV/BIONUT2/08/SH 2 2 4
10 PE RHV/BIONUT2/10/SH 4 2 4
12 PE RHV/BIONUT2/12/SH 2 1 1 4
16 PE RHV/BIONUT2/16/SH 2 1 1 8
18 PE RHV/BIONUT2/18/SH 4 1 2 6
20 PE RHV/BIONUT2/20/SH 4 1 2 8
17
-1
-2
02